
2023 Marble Falls High School Lady Mustang Softball Schedule
Date of Week Date Opponent Location Time

Saturday Jan. 28 Blanco Home 11:00 AM
Tuesday Jan. 31 Wimberley Wimberley 5:00 PM
Friday Feb. 3 Johnson City Johnson City 5:30 PM

Saturday Feb. 4 Austin HS/Killeen Chaparral Austin 10:00am/11:30am
Wednesday Feb. 8 Center Point Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday Feb. 14 Florence Florence 5:30 PM
Thursday Feb. 16 McGregor Tournament McGregor tba

Friday Feb. 17 McGregor Tournament McGregor tba
Saturday Feb. 18 McGregor Tournament McGregor tba
Tuesday Feb. 21 Canyon Lake Home 6:00 PM
Thursday Feb. 23 Llano Tournament Llano tba

Friday Feb. 24 Llano Tournament Llano tba
Saturday Feb. 25 Llano Tournament Llano tba
Tuesday Feb. 28 Llano Away 6:00 PM
Thursday Mar. 2 Hays ISD Tournament Buda tba

Friday Mar. 3 Hays ISD Tournament Buda tba
Saturday Mar. 4 Hays ISD Tournament Buda tba
Tuesday Mar. 7 Greater Hearts Northern Oaks Home 6:00 PM
Friday Mar. 10 Fredericksburg Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday Mar. 14 Jarrell* Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday Mar. 21 Lampasas* Home 6:00 PM
Friday Mar. 24 Gateway* Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday Mar. 28 Lago Vista* Away 6:00 PM
Friday Mar. 31 Burnet* Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday Apr. 4 Jarrell* Away 6:00 PM
Thursday Apr. 6 Lampasas* Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday Apr. 11 Gateway* Home 6:00 PM
Friday Apr. 14 Lago Vista*^ Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday Apr. 18 Burnet* Away 6:00 PM
* District 24-4A Game     ^Senior Night

Head Coach Alex Lozoya Superintendent: Dr. Chris Allen
Assistant Coach Chris McWilliams Principal: Dr. Damon Adams
Assistant Coach Katy Cooke Athletic Director: Coach Brian Herman


